Event: 5B-100 Meter Final
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Place
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ID

8028
9080
8608
8479
7749
9568
8194
8284

ID

8479
9564
7933
7751
8611
8856
9465
8613

ID

9564
8520
9202
9568
8284
8177
7742
8608

Athlete

Bentancur, Christian
Harris, Jadin
Davero, Vincent
Sowers, Tyler
Madden, Nicholas
Johnson, Aiden
Simkowski, Daniel
Conte, Ben

5B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Sowers, Tyler
Calcagno, Mike
Newcomb, Tommy
Muller, Edward
Griffin, Theodore
Fitzpatrick, William
Carlson, Justin
Neverauskas, Gytis

5B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Calcagno, Mike
Huesing, Nicholas
Rosenthal, Joseph
Johnson, Aiden
Conte, Ben
Cushing, Colin
Fenlon, Brendan
Davero, Vincent

School

HolyGhost

Pius

Joe
James
ASCA
Visitation
IC

Irene

School

James
Visitation
Francis
ASCA

Joe
Michael
Irene

loe

School

Visitation
Joan

SH
Visitation
Irene

IC

ASCA

Joe

Points
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Points
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Points

10

= N W bk~ 0O

Result

14.7

Result

30.3
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Result

1:11.2
1:12.4

Qualifies

I A B I A
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Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8608 Davero, Vincent Joe - 10 1:00.7 [
2 7749 Madden, Nicholas ASCA - 8 1:02.8 u
3 9272 Nash, Becket SSPP - 6 L
4 8088 Perkins, Brendan HT/ND - 5 ]
5 8702 May, Mateo JohnOfCross - 4 u
6 8182 Johnson, Dylan IC - 3 [
7 9569 Keating, Danny Visitation - 2 L
8 8289 Powell, Michael Irene - 1 [

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9465 Carlson, Justin Irene - 4 1:04.0 [
2 9077 Bianco, Gabriel Pius - 3 1053 L]
3 7741 dela Cruz, Jordan ASCA - 2 ]
4 8192 Phillips, Charlie IC - 1 N
5 8704 Meece, Johnathan JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 9271 McAndrew, Colin SSPP - 0 L]
7 7819 Chopp, Tommy Cletus - 0 U
8 8521 Jablonski, Christian Joan - 0 [

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8706 Morrissey, Joseph JohnOfCross - 10 1:49.7 u
2 7936 Strayer, Nicholas Francis - 8 1:53.3 U
3 9569 Keating, Danny Visitation - 6 L
4 9573 McKillop, Nate Visitation - 5 [
5 8089 Riedl, Jason HT/ND - 4 L]
6 7742 Fenlon, Brendan ASCA - 3 [
7 8091 Shannon, Danny HT/ND - 2 [
8 8711 Ryan, Aiden JohnOfCross - 1 u



Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

7749
9077
7822
8472
9265
8611
8288
9172

ID

8028
8476
7742
9562
8710

Athlete

Madden, Nicholas
Bianco, Gabriel
Llerenas, Adrian
Cascio, Aidan
Gehrs, Samuel
Griffin, Theodore
Kolozsy, Owen
Gust, Joey

5B-800 Medley

Athlete

Bentancur, Christian
Jochum, Timothy
Fenlon, Brendan
Berigan, Patrick
Phelan, Charles

Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place
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Place

N o o bW N e

ID

8706
7936
8702
9573
9569
8089
8091
8520

ID

8706
7936
8613
9570
7819
8287
9466

Athlete

Morrissey, Joseph
Strayer, Nicholas
May, Mateo
McKillop, Nate
Keating, Danny
Riedl, Jason
Shannon, Danny
Huesing, Nicholas

5B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Morrissey, Joseph
Strayer, Nicholas
Neverauskas, Gytis
Kenny, Billy
Chopp, Tommy
Kolker, Joseph
Paul Khouri

School

ASCA -
Pius -

Cletus -

James -
SSPP -
Joe -

Irene -

Raphael -

School

HolyGhost
James -
ASCA -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Visitation -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Joan -

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Joe -
Visitation -
Cletus -
Irene -
SSPP -

Points

10
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Points

Points

10
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Points

10
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Result

114
11.3

Result

2:14.8
2:16.2

Result

2:32.1
2:36.2

Result

2:13.0

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event:

Place ID

o

8185
7819
9077
9568
8194
7751
8696
8609
9203
8185
7819
8476
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Event:

Place ID

8935
8717
9564
7752
7929
9173
8379
7935
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Event:

Place ID

9564
8028
8856
8472
7749
7936
7929
8182

0N O U~ WN PR

5B-High Jump
Athlete

Kissane, Alec
Chopp, Tommy
Bianco, Gabriel
Johnson, Aiden
Simkowski, Daniel
Muller, Edward
Chambers, Brady
Flavin, Sean
Schwanke, Bennett
Kissane, Alec
Chopp, Tommy
Jochum, Timothy

5B-Javelin
Athlete

Lynch, Conor
Ward, Charles
Calcagno, Mike
Nolan, Anthony
Filbin, Quinn
Hart, Joey
Morrell, Conor
Seith, Michael

5B-Long Jump
Athlete

Calcagno, Mike
Bentancur, Christian
Fitzpatrick, William
Cascio, Aidan
Madden, Nicholas
Strayer, Nicholas
Filbin, Quinn
Johnson, Dylan

School Points
IC -

Cletus -

Pius - 10
Visitation - 8
IC - 6
ASCA - 5
JohnOfCross - 4
Joe - 3
SH - 2
IC - 0.3
Cletus - 0.3
James - 0.3
School Points
OLP - 10
JohnOfCross - 8
Visitation - 6
ASCA - 5
Francis - 4
Raphael - 3
Isaac - 2
Francis - 1
School Points
Visitation - 10
HolyGhost - 8
Michael - 6
James - 5
ASCA - 4
Francis - 3
Francis - 2
IC - 1

Result
3'7"
37"
4'3"
4'1"
4'1"
4'1"
4'1"
3'11"
3'9"
3'7"
37"
3'7"

Result

73"

72'6"
69'6"
69' 2"
68'3"
68"

65'5"
64'3"

Result

12'9.5"
12'7.75"
12'3.25"
12'1.75"
12'1.5"
12'1"
11'4.25"
11'3.75"

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 5B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8084 Davis, Jett HT/ND - 2 16.7 N
2 9572 Mayfield, Ryan Visitation - 1 167 u
3 7927 Crandall, Johnny Francis - 0 ]
4 8085 DuFour, Connor HT/ND - 0 ]
5 7932 Grech, Andrew Francis - 0 [
6 7740 Coleman, Joseph ASCA - 0 [

Event: 5B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9237 Tran, Jonah SS/SD - 2 2:17.4 u
2 8858 Huelskoetter, Luke Michael - 1 2:17.4 [
3 9235 Esquivel, Mason SS/SD - 0 [
4 8850 Anderson, Joseph Michael - 0 [
5 9267 Keegan, James SSPP - 0 ]
6 8191 Petkus, Jonathan IC - 0 [
7 8187 Lynas, Malcolm IC ; 0 u

Event: 5B-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 7925 Collins, Declan Francis - 2 13'4.5" [
2 8087 Kassay, Andrew HT/ND - 1 13'3.75" [
3 8195 Spizzirri, Frankie IC ; 0 12'5.75" L
4 7924 Castaneda, Eddy Francis - 0 12' 3" [

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8028 Bentancur, Christian HolyGhost - 10 27' 4" [
2 7935 Seith, Michael Francis - 8 24'6" L]
3 8696 Chambers, Brady JohnOfCross - 6 24'3.5" U
4 7754 Vivar, Aaron ASCA - 5 23'3.25" [
5 8520 Huesing, Nicholas Joan - 4 22'8.25" L]
6 7750 McGovern, Finnian ASCA - 3 227" L]
7 8283 Ciolino, Nicholas Irene - 2 22' 7" [
8 8284 Conte, Ben Irene - 1 22'45" L]



Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8608 Davero, Vincent Joe - 10 29'11" [
2 9568 Johnson, Aiden Visitation - 8 27'8.5" [
3 7751 Muller, Edward ASCA - 6 27'7.5" L
4 8479 Sowers, Tyler James - 5 27' 3" ]
5 7829 Townsend, Thomas Cletus - 4 25'11.5" u
6 9569 Keating, Danny Visitation - 3 24'10.5" u
7 8852 Barna, Joseph Michael - 2 24'7.25" [
8 7755 Zediker, Kyle ASCA - 1 24'5.25" u

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8977 Cudzilo, Carina Petronille - 10 15.2 [
2 8172 Paul, Elaine Ic - 8 153 L]
3 8598 Jachim, Paige Joe - 6 ]
4 7736 Ghapson, Harriet ASCA - 5 [
5 8471 Zgutowicz, Caroline James - 4 [
6 9252 Barz, Lily SSPP - 3 u
7 7738 Thomas, Nadia ASCA - 2 [
8 8076 Russo, Gianna HT/ND - 1 L]

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9377 Falduto, Ava Visitation - 10 327 L]
2 8364 Rogowski, Maddie Isaac - 8 334 U
3 7736 Ghapson, Harriet ASCA - 6 L
4 8692 Tresslar, Christina JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 9373 Bigane, Mae Visitation - 4 [
6 8689 Sarros, Valerie JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 8352 Fikri, Rania Isaac - 2 u
8 8159 Barton, Mia IC - 1 L]



Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8835 Bielenda, Ellie Michael - 10 1:10.6 [
2 8598 Jachim, Paige Joe - 8 1121 L]
3 9072 Ferris, Marin Pius - 6 ]
4 8163 Dray, Amalia IC - 5 L
5 8167 Kapsch, Grace IC ; 4 [
6 8605 Sipchen, Claudia Joe - 3 [
7 7911 Herrera, Diana Francis - 2 [
8 8071 Lahmann, Elizabeth HT/ND - 1 L]

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9380 Lawton, Alysa Visitation - 10 1:04.3 [
2 8172 Paul, Elaine Ic - 8 1059 L]
3 8847 Scarpelli, Lauren Michael - 6 ]
4 8598 Jachim, Paige Joe . 5 L
5 9072 Ferris, Marin Pius - 4 L]
6 7921 Tully, Terese Francis - 3 [
7 9263 Switz, Ryley SSPP - 2 U

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8977 Cudzilo, Carina Petronille - 4 1:04.5 ]
2 8162 DiMarco, Marguerite IC - 3 1:06.9 U
3 8604 Sebek, Hope Joe - 2 L]
4 8928 Abbott, Gabriella oLP - 1 [
5 9596 russ, lucy Visitation - 0 [
6 8841 Gaul, Hannah Michael - 0 L]
7 8072 Latsonis, Angela HT/ND - 0 [

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9377 Falduto, Ava Visitation - 10 2:00.8 L]
2 8164 Geiger, Allison IC ; 8  2:04.2 L
3 9068 Bruschuk, Elle Pius - 6 L]
4 8845 Obrochta, Charlotte Michael - 5 [
5 7921 Tully, Terese Francis - 4 [
6 7808 Cranny, Shannon Cletus - 3 [
7 9259 Kady, Sarah SSPP - 2 u
8 9258 Kacedan, Bridget SSPP - 1 [



Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8977 Cudzilo, Carina Petronille - 10 11.8 [
2 7738 Thomas, Nadia ASCA - 8 122 U
3 9199 Mateja, Olivia SH : 6 L
4 9385 Sebastian, Meg Visitation - 5 ]
5 8076 Russo, Gianna HT/ND - 4 [
6 9257 Ibarrola, Sophia SSPP - 3 [
7 8366 Teglia, Kari Isaac - 2 L
Event: 5G-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8835 Bielenda, Ellie Michael - 4 2234 H
2 8692 Tresslar, Christina JohnOfCross - 3 2:24.9 [
3 9259 Kady, Sarah SSPP - 2 U
4 8161 Davis, Hazel IC - 1 L
5 7914 Maroney, Frances Francis - 0 [
6 8352 Fikri, Rania Isaac - 0 U

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8364 Rogowski, Maddie Isaac - 10 2:59.9 [
2 9377 Falduto, Ava Visitation - 8 3:01.4 [
3 9068 Bruschuk, Elle Pius - 6 ]
4 8068 Gilmartin, Katie HT/ND - 5 U
5 8162 DiMarco, Marguerite IC - 4 [
6 8605 Sipchen, Claudia Joe : 3 L
7 8683 Kelly, Carlin JohnOfCross - 2 L
8 9263 Switz, Ryley SSPP - 1 u

Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8601 Pacelli, Lucy Joe - 10 2:17.3 L]
2 9373 Bigane, Mae Visitation - 8  2:18.0 u
3 8847 Scarpelli, Lauren Michael - 6 [
4 8364 Rogowski, Maddie Isaac - 5 [
5 7906 Cummings, Jaclyn Francis - 4 u
6 9169 Quinn, Molly Raphael - 3 L



Event: 5G-High Jump

Place ID
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7736
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8847
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Place ID

8069
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8072
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8024
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Event:

Place ID

8172
7736
7911
8977
8842
8598
8471
9070
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Event:

Place ID

1 8682
2 8174

Event:

Place ID

1 8160

Athlete

Bruschuk, Elle
Cranny, Shannon
Ghapson, Harriet
Sarros, Valerie
Quinn, Molly
Scarpelli, Lauren
Barz, Lily

Sebek, Hope

5G-Javelin

Athlete

Jucovics, Ella
Redmond, Hadley
Ryan, Molly
Latsonis, Angela

Zgutowicz, Caroline
Swierkosz, Marissa

Geiger, Allison

Czarnowski, Katelyn

5G-Long Jump

Athlete

Paul, Elaine
Ghapson, Harriet
Herrera, Diana
Cudzilo, Carina
Heaton, Louise
Jachim, Paige

Zgutowicz, Caroline

Chivilo, Elisa

5G-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Guardiola, Neve
Whiteside, Erin

5G-Open 600 Meter Run

Athlete

Cellitti, Madeleine

School

Pius -
Cletus

ASCA
JohnOfCross
Raphael
Michael
SSPP -
loe -

School

HT/ND -
loe -
Visitation -
HT/ND -
James -
HolyGhost

IC -
SH -

School

IC -
ASCA -
Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -
Joe -
James -
Pius -

School

JohnOfCross -
IC -

School

IC -

Points

10
8

6

5

4
2.5
2.5
1

Points

10
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Points

10
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Points

2
1

Points

2

Result
4'2"
4'0"
4'0"
4'0"
3'9"
3'9"
3'9"
3'9"

Result
47'9"
44' 7"
44'5"
44'"
44'"
42'3"
41'7"
40'11"

Result

12'0.25"
11'8.5"
11'3.5"
11'0.25"
10' 11"
10'10.75"
10'10.5"
10'1.75"

Result

17.7
194

Result

2:33.1

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies

[
[

Qualifies
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Event: 5G-Open Shot Put

Place

1

ID
8690

Athlete

Siffermann, Jane

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place
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ID

9254
9069
9199
8075
8167
8516
8071
8681

Athlete

Bracken, Sophia
Carney, Catherine
Mateja, Olivia
Moster, Audrey
Kapsch, Grace
Oasay, Maxcel Jane
Lahmann, Elizabeth
Engel, Allison

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

7808
8163
9377
8161
7920
9373
9260
8596

ID

8401
7856
9586
8300
8211
9297
8216
8546

Athlete

Cranny, Shannon
Dray, Amalia
Falduto, Ava
Davis, Hazel
Thomas, Olivia
Bigane, Mae
Keating, Lisa
Boor, Lillian

6B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Lorr, Luke

Magee, Quinn
Hemmersmeir, Luke
Puma, Cameron
Loch, David
Takahashi, Owen
Richardson, Reece
Manuel, Andrew

School

JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP -
Pius

SH -
HT/ND -
IC -
Joan -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -

School

Cletus -
IC -
Visitation -
IC -
Francis -
Visitation -
SSPP -

Joe -

School

Isaac -
Cletus -
Visitation -

Irene -

IC -
SSPP -
IC -

Joan -

Points

2

Points

10
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Points

10
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Points

10
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Result

12'4.75"

Result

20'0.75"
19'3.25"
19"
18'5"
18'3.75"
16'8.75"
15'7.75"
15'6.25"

Result
26'5"
25'8.5"
25' 7"
24'4.5"
23'4.5"
22'9"
22'8.75"
22'7.5"

Result

14.0

Qualifies

]

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place
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Event:

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

8756
7852
8111
8101
8876
8213
7951
8639

ID

9297
8394
8039
9104
8404
8877
8745

ID

8110
8211
7849
9587
7766
8475
8876
9298

Athlete

Shannon, William
Gorman, Brady
Sledzinski, Kenneth
Cernugel, Billy
Heiberger, Michael
Mitchell, Tommy
Carr, John

Pacelli, Luke

6B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Takahashi, Owen
Conners, Jack

Leise, Jayden
Williams, Garrett
Stanley, Liam
Hernandez, Andrew
Glimco, William

6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Porter, Drew

Loch, David
Desantiago, Leo
Hill, Aidan
Lomena, Carlos
Green, Joey
Heiberger, Michael
Tenebehn, Sean

School

JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
Michael -
IC -
Francis -
loe -

School

SSPP -
Isaac -
HolyGhost
Pius -
Isaac -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

School

HT/ND -
IC -
Cletus -
Visitation -
ASCA -
James -
Michael -
SSPP -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

Points

10

= N Wk U1

Result

26.3
29.6

Result

1:09.0
1:10.2

Result

57.6
59.4

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

7846
8396
8743
8215
8304
9007
9593
8945

ID

8103
8404
8755
7955
9587
8105
9017
8545

ID

8401
9103
7849
8300
8546
7951
8752
8879

Athlete

Bergquist, Duke
Francis, Jack
Carmody, Matthew
Ptak, Nico

Waitr, Christopher
Dufresne, Jake
Zanoni, Nick
Hurley, Matthew

6B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

Domke, Michael
Stanley, Liam
Scudder, Nicholas
Fitzpatrick, Thomas
Hill, Aidan

Doorhy, Kyle

Popp, Truman
Kunka, Braden

6B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Lorr, Luke
Wangler, Michael
Desantiago, Leo
Puma, Cameron
Manuel, Andrew
Carr, John
Nestor, John
Martin, Aakash

School

Cletus -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Irene -
Petronille -
Visitation -
OLP -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
HT/ND -
Petronille -
Joan -

School

Isaac -
Pius -
Cletus -
Irene -
Joan -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

Points

Points

10
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Points

10
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Result

1:01.2
1:01.7

Result

1:47.0
1:51.2

Result

10.2
10.6

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 6B-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9104 Williams, Garrett Pius - 4 2:08.4 [
2 8545 Kunka, Braden Joan - 3 21119 L]
3 8039 Leise, Jayden HolyGhost - 2 L
4 9586 Hemmersmeir, Luke Visitation - 1 ]
5 8752 Nestor, John JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 8216 Richardson, Reece IC - 0 [
7 8880 Smith, Brendan Michael - 0 [
8 8490 Wessel, Samuel James - 0 [

Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8103 Domke, Michael HT/ND - 10 2:29.9 N
2 8880 Smith, Brendan Michael - 8 2:35.3 u
3 8755 Scudder, Nicholas JohnOfCross - 6 ]
4 8746 Harris, Matthew JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 9580 Carroll, Jack Visitation - 4 [
6 9587 Hill, Aidan Visitation - 3 L]
7 8101 Cernugel, Billy HT/ND - 2 u
8 8394 Conners, Jack Isaac - 1 [

Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8639 Pacelli, Luke Joe - 10 2:11.0 L]
2 7855 Magee, Jack Cletus - 8 2:13.0 [
3 7955 Fitzpatrick, Thomas Francis - 6 [
4 9590 Tardiff, Luke Visitation - 5 [
5 7766 Lomena, Carlos ASCA - 4 L]
6 8876 Heiberger, Michael Michael - 3 [
7 8304 Waitr, Christopher Irene - 2 u
8 9298 Tenebehn, Sean SSPP - 1 L]



Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8756 Shannon, William JohnOfCross - 10 4'6" [
2 7849 Desantiago, Leo Cletus - 8 4'5" [
3 8110 Porter, Drew HT/ND - 6 43" L
4 8404 Stanley, Liam Isaac - 5 41" L
5 8216 Richardson, Reece IC - 4 41" u
6 8948 Rudolph, Matthew oLP - 3 41" u
7 9213 Walsh, Aidan SH - 2 41" N
8 8400 Jawor, Jay Isaac - 1 41" U

Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8108 Lynch, Sean HT/ND - 10 92'11" L]
2 7964 Perkovich, Aidan Francis - 8 904" [
3 9588 Manchester, Trey Visitation - 6 80' 8" ]
4 8041 Rinaldi, Joey HolyGhost - 5 75'" L
5 9591 Wilson, Mike Visitation - 4 743" L]
6 9213 Walsh, Aidan SH - 3 743" L]
7 9103 Wangler, Michael Pius - 2 73'1" [
8 9294 OMalley, Maximus SSPP - 1 71'11" L]

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9103 Wangler, Michael Pius - 10 14'5.75" U
2 8110 Porter, Drew HT/ND - 8 13'6.5" L]
3 9586 Hemmersmeir, Luke Visitation - 6 13'5" [
4 8752 Nestor, John JohnOfCross - 5 13'3.75" [
5 8111 Sledzinski, Kenneth HT/ND - 4 13'3.5" [
6 7849 Desantiago, Leo Cletus - 3 13'0.25" [
7 9297 Takahashi, Owen SSPP - 2 12'9" u
8 8401 Lorr, Luke Isaac - 1 12'0.75" u



Event: 6B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place
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Event:

Place
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Event:

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

8547
8635
8208
7769
9081
7958
7859

ID

9095
9098
7959
9292
8298
9240

ID

8299
8102
7854
9096
8751

ID

8101
8401
9594
9005
9598
8108
8746
8750

Athlete

Manuel, Christian
Gates, Michael
Devereux, Matthew
Posada, Nicolas
Voss, Jack

Marino, Alexander
O'Brien, Colin

6B-Open 600 Meter Run

Athlete

Bajda, Christopher
Gosmire, Jacob
McCarty, Alex
McDaniel, Charles
Herbst, Noah
Schreiber, Theo

6B-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Inserro, Marco
Cyze, Thomas
Johnson, Aaron
Chivilo, Nicholas

Morrissey, Martin

6B-Shot Put

Athlete

Cernugel, Billy
Lorr, Luke
Zaragoza, Scott
Baer, John
PAGNI, JOEY
Lynch, Sean
Harris, Matthew
Mikuzis, Lukas

School

Joan -
loe -
IC -
ASCA -
Pius -
Francis -
Cletus -

School

Pius -
Pius -
Francis -
SSPP -

Irene -

SS/SD -

School

Irene -
HT/ND -
Cletus -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -

School

HT/ND -
Isaac -
Visitation -

Petronille -

Visitation -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Points

o O O O O

Points

Points

o O O ¥

Points

10

= NN W bk~ 00O 0

Result

15.3
16.0

Result

2:09.0
2:20.1

Result
25'1"
21'4.5"
21'4"
19'10.75"
19'7.5"

Result
32'3"
30'3"
30'1"
29'9.75"
29'"
28'6.5"
28'2.75"
25'4.25"

Qualifies

oo cC - On

Qualifies

OO g

Qualifies

OO Of

Qualifies

OO0o00odoon



Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

8756
8039
9297
9589
8212
8215
8636
8103

ID

9398
9088
8536
8314
8730
9004
8310
9394

ID

7843
7832
7756
9395
8531
9394
8739
8719

Athlete

Shannon, William
Leise, Jayden
Takahashi, Owen
O'Shaughnessy, Danny
McKenna, Charlie
Ptak, Nico

Gozdziak, Gabe
Domke, Michael

6G-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Zwolinski, Ashley
Moraga, Randi
Ringsrud, Leann
Tolentino, Caitlyn
McNamara, Molly
Wind, Hannelore
Kirk, Emma
MacGregar, Tess

6G-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Sloan, Kaelyn
Braun, Elisabeth
Glab, Eleonor
McGreal, Amanda
Jedlicka, Makenna
MacGregar, Tess
Zalduendo, Ava
Berner, Lily

School

JohnOfCross -
HolyGhost
SSPP -
Visitation -
IC -
IC -
Joe -
HT/ND -

School

Visitation -
Pius -
Joan -
Irene -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Irene -
Visitation -

School

Cletus -
Cletus -
ASCA -
Visitation -
Joan -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

36'3.5"
28'8"
28'0.5"
27'1"
27'1"
26'10.5"
26'9"
26'9"

Result

15.0
15.6

Result

30.5
31.0

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

N o o bW e

Event:

Place

0N O U A WN R

ID

9395
8727
8867
7840
7950
9281
8999
9206

ID

7843
8727
8536
8871
8201
7937
8306

ID

8096
8385
7758
9388
8864
7840
8305
8471

Athlete

McGreal, Amanda
Kinsella, Colette
D'Anca, Annabella
Petrak, Annie
Schodrof, Cami
Pohodich, Grace
Oh, Skylar
Cassata, Eleanor

6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Sloan, Kaelyn
Kinsella, Colette
Ringsrud, Leann
Rice, Bridget
Johnson, Maggie
Buckley, Katie
Bouchard, Olivia

6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

McClear, McKenzie
Kirsch, Amelia
Oblon, Skylar
Eastman, Sylvia
Blaha, Hannah
Petrak, Annie

Blasi, Annia
Zgutowicz, Caroline

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Cletus
Francis
SSPP
Petronille
SH -

School

Cletus

JohnOfCross -

Joan
Michael
IC
Francis

Irene

School

HT/ND
Isaac
ASCA
Visitation
Michael
Cletus
Irene

James

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

Result

1:08.5
1:09.8

Result

59.9
1:01.3

Result

1:03.2
1:04.9

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

I N I O O I O R

Qualifies

OO0 goor.



Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

9395
8633
8313
8867
8722
8309
7950
8098

ID

9398
8529
9092
8096
9210
8200
8723
8631

ID

8531
8312
8871
9395
9088
8723
9281
7947

Athlete

McGreal, Amanda
Wilson, Maya
Schager, Grace
D'Anca, Annabella
Dvorak, Elizabeth
Falco, Alyssa
Schodrof, Cami
Serritella, Angela

6G-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Zwolinski, Ashley
Getz, Kelly

Roelle, Judith
McClear, McKenzie
Townsend, Lillian
Gibbons, Maren
Finn, Kelly
Sterbenz, Sadie

6G-800 Medley

Athlete

Jedlicka, Makenna
Ryson, Elen

Rice, Bridget
McGreal, Amanda
Moraga, Randi
Finn, Kelly
Pohodich, Grace
Mulcahy, Colleen

School

Visitation -
loe -
Irene -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Irene -
Francis -
HT/ND -

School

Visitation -
Joan -
Pius -
HT/ND -
SH -

IC -
JohnOfCross -
loe -

School

Joan -
Irene -
Michael -
Visitation -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Francis -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

Result

1:58.9
2:02.0

Result

114
11.9

Result

2:23.1
2:23.4

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

N o o bW e

Event:

Place

O 0O 0O B WDN PR

ID

9280
8309
7938
7950
8098
8996
8729
8631

ID

7843
8737
8531
8314
7937
9393
8863

ID

8618
8036
7835
8201
8535
8937
9285
8871

Athlete

Makris, Hope
Falco, Alyssa
Burns, Delaney
Schodrof, Cami
Serritella, Angela
Lange, Kaylee
Lopez, Lucia
Sterbenz, Sadie

6G-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Sloan, Kaelyn
Teglia, Angelina
Jedlicka, Makenna
Tolentino, Caitlyn
Buckley, Katie
James, Hayden
Anderson, Grace

6G-High Jump
Athlete

Eschenbach, Anna
Murillo, Rosa
Chopp, Samantha
Johnson, Maggie
Ossey, Nina
Arflack, Noelle
Wolf, Mahlana
Rice, Bridget

School

SSPP
Irene
Francis
Francis
HT/ND
Petronille

JohnOfCross -

Joe

School

Cletus

JohnOfCross -

Joan
Irene
Francis
Visitation
Michael

School

Joe
HolyGhost
Cletus

IC

Joan

OLP

SSPP
Michael

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10
8

6
4.5
4.5
2

2

2

Result

2:52.9
2:58.9

Result

2:11.6
2:16.6

Result
4'3"
4'2"
4'1"
3'9"
3'9"
3'9"
3'9"
3'9"

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

I N I O O I O R

Qualifies

OO0 goor.



Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID

9210
8531
8312
8381
9090
7946
8721
7840

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Athlete

Townsend, Lillian
Jedlicka, Makenna
Ryson, Elen
Cosentino, Katie
Pearson, Emily
Lewis, Colette
Cabana, Kate Lillian
Petrak, Annie

Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID

8730
8729
8727
8096
8536
9398
8312
9088

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event: 6G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID

8382
8099
8095
8995
8037
8528
8939

N o o B W e

Event: 6G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID

1 9089
2 8718
3 8628

Athlete

McNamara, Molly
Lopez, Lucia
Kinsella, Colette
McClear, McKenzie
Ringsrud, Leann
Zwolinski, Ashley
Ryson, Elen
Moraga, Randi

Athlete

Digenan, Clair
Teoli, Nina
Calendriello, Alessia
Laker, Megan
Onesti, Giuliana
Fox, Megan
Carrillo, Cristina

Athlete

Nytko, Nina
Baumel, Mia
Schaefer, Casandra

School Points Result
SH - 10 73'3"
Joan - 8 62'9"
Irene - 6 59'11"
Isaac - 5 59'5"
Pius - 4 56' 10"
Francis - 3 54'9"
JohnOfCross - 2 53'3"
Cletus - 1 51'1"
School Points Result
JohnOfCross - 10 13'3.25"
JohnOfCross - 8 12'9.75"
JohnOfCross - 6 12'9.25"
HT/ND - 5 12'5"
Joan - 4 12'1.25"
Visitation - 3 11'10.5"
Irene - 2 11'9.75"
Pius - 1 11'7"
School Points Result
Isaac - 2 16.7
HT/ND - 1 16.7
HT/ND - 0

Petronille - 0

HolyGhost - 0

Joan - 0

OoLP - 0

School Points Result
Pius - 2 2:15.1
JohnOfCross - 1 2:18.6
Joe - 0

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO4dodon

Qualifies
[]
L]
L]



Event: 6G-Open Shot Put

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

7834
8537
8629
8205
8100
8735
9282
8619

ID

9210
8632
8726
8621
8481
8381
7831
8311

ID

7832
7843
8529
8999
9205
9088
8731
9093

Athlete

Caron, Natalia
Rose, Lauren
Severin, Sara
Weppner, Casey
Ward, Molly
Sennett, Margot
Radek, Kylie
Fletcher, Callie

6G-Shot Put

Athlete

Townsend, Lillian
Webster, Liliana
Hardy, McCahey
Hanson, Julia
Pocevich, Delaney
Cosentino, Katie
Battista, Jenna
Kuchler, Sarah

6G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Braun, Elisabeth
Sloan, Kaelyn
Getz, Kelly

Oh, Skylar
Barratt, Brighid
Moraga, Randi
Mikuzis, Liana
Singzon, Diana

School

Cletus -
Joan -
Joe -
IC -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Joe -

School

SH -

loe -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
James -
Isaac -
Cletus -
Irene -

School

Cletus -
Cletus -
Joan -

Petronille -

SH -

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -

Points

OO O O O O O

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result
20' 7"
19'5.5"
19'3"
18'11.25"
18'3"

15' 8"
15'8"
15'6.5"

Result

25'7.25"
23'9.75"
23'9.25"
22'8"
21'11.5"
21'10.75"
21'7.75"
21'3.25"

Result

29'9.75"
25'4.75"
25'1.5"
24'5.75"
24'0.5"
23'10.75"
23"'3"
23'2.5"

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

9186
9329
8499
8905
9318
8906
8244
8572

ID

9123
8897
8431
8901
8904
8105
9429
7961

ID

9227
9329
8905
7982
8505
8571
7785
9425

Athlete

Lin, Masato

Lawson, Blake

Kiley, Nicholas
Sommerdyke, Matthew
Adam, Breen

Sowers, Nathaniel
Geiger, Jackson
Montesinos, Jack

7B-1600 Run

Athlete

Nettleton, Thomas
Baker, Austin
Weigus, Brian

Oei, Owen
Rourke, Michael
Doorhy, Kyle
Marzano, Joey
McGovern, Brian

7B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Schager, Matthew
Lawson, Blake
Sommerdyke, Matthew
Hall, Dryden
Zgutowicz, Jack
Johnson, Liam

Snyder, Benjamin
Horn, Emmet

School

Raphael
SSPP
James
Michael
SSPP
Michael
IC

Joan

School

Pius
Michael
Isaac
Michael
Michael
HT/ND
Visitation
Francis

School

SH

SSPP
Michael
Francis
James
Joan
ASCA
Visitation

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

141

Result

5:44.7
5:50.9

Result

27.8
28.2

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9431 Montgomery, Mike Visitation - 10 1:00.5 L
2 8898 Challenger, John Michael - 8 1:04.1 [
3 9125 Yarusso, Brendan Pius - 6 ]
4 8128 Gooding, Luke HT/ND - 5 L
5 7880 Hart, Casey Cletus - 4 u
6 9415 Arenas, Carlos Visitation - 3 [
7 8503 Spahn, Christopher James - 2 L
8 8052 Ciaccia, Enzo HolyGhost - 1 L]

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9329 Lawson, Blake SSPP - 10 56.2 [
2 8500 Kiley, Zachary James - 8 562 L]
3 7987 Michel, Benjamin Francis - 6 ]
4 8898 Challenger, John Michael - 5 [
5 7777 Bello, Logan ASCA - 4 u
6 9125 Yarusso, Brendan Pius - 3 [
7 8250 Narcisi, Lino IC - 2 L]

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8957 Gaetto, Van oLP - 4 584 L
2 8498 Coco, Joseph James - 3 1:00.1 L]
3 8572 Montesinos, Jack Joan - 2 1 [
4 7878 Grace, Colin Cletus - 1 [
5 8128 Gooding, Luke HT/ND - 0 [
6 8901 Oei, Owen Michael - 0 L]

Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8784 Hanson, Patrick JohnOfCross - 10 13.2 u
2 7980 Eraci, Jacob Francis - 8 13.4 [
3 9427 Kossak, Jack Visitation - 6 [
4 8501 Perkins, Nathan James - 5 [
5 9426 Johnson, Liam Visitation - 4 [
6 9320 Chick, Duncan SSPP - 3 [
7 8957 Gaetto, Van oLP - 2 L]



Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place

N oo o b W0N e

Event:

Place

0 N O LA WN R

Event:

Place

0N O U A WN R

ID

8784
8318
8500
9318
9322
8572
8134

ID

9431
9125
8128
8900
9433
7780
8431
8503

ID

8499
9433
8906
7987
8250
9183
8659
7880

Athlete

Hanson, Patrick
Kovarik, John
Kiley, Zachary
Adam, Breen

de Castro, Thiago
Montesinos, Jack
Shelby, Connor

7B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Montgomery, Mike
Yarusso, Brendan
Gooding, Luke
Laughlin, Colin
Quinn, Brendan
Forsythe, Brendan
Weigus, Brian
Spahn, Christopher

7B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Kiley, Nicholas
Quinn, Brendan
Sowers, Nathaniel
Michel, Benjamin
Narcisi, Lino

Covey, Jack
Neverauskas, Kovas
Hart, Casey

School

JohnOfCross -

Irene

James -

SSPP -
SSPP -

Joan -

HT/ND

School

Visitation
Pius
HT/ND
Michael
Visitation
ASCA

Isaac -

James -

School

James -

Visitation
Michael

Francis -

IC -

Raphael -

Joe -

Cletus

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

10.1
10.3

Result

2:29.8
2:29.9

Result

1:58.8
2:00.7

Qualifies

oo cC - On

Qualifies

oo C oo

Qualifies

OO0 goor.



Event: 7B-Discus

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

ID

9227
9119
9224
9186
8052
8962
9118
9432

Athlete

Schager, Matthew
Lazcano, Geramiah

Koumoundouros, Marc

Lin, Masato
Ciaccia, Enzo
Szalko, John
Jara, Sebastian
Nelson, Matt

Event: 7B-High Jump

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

7987
8898
7990
8501
8659
8957
9329
8653

Athlete

Michel, Benjamin
Challenger, John
Skonning, Luke
Perkins, Nathan
Neverauskas, Kovas
Gaetto, Van
Lawson, Blake
Chavatl, Jack

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

Event: 7B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

u b W N -

ID

9431
9125
8784
8960
9415
9227
9186
7987

ID

8316
8135
8319
9116
8504

Athlete

Montgomery, Mike
Yarusso, Brendan
Hanson, Patrick
Narmontas, Henri
Arenas, Carlos
Schager, Matthew
Lin, Masato
Michel, Benjamin

Athlete

DelaCruz, Justin
Teoli, Pascal
Matonis, Jimmy
Fox, Zachary
Stachnik, Henry

School

SH -
Pius

SH -
Raphael
HolyGhost
OLP

Pius
Visitation

School

Francis
Michael
Francis
James
Joe

OLP
SSPP
loe

School

Visitation
Pius

JohnOfCross -

OLP
Visitation
SH -
Raphael
Francis

School

Irene
HT/ND
Irene
Pius
James

Points

10

1
= N W bk U1 OO

Points

1
= N W bk 0O

Points

1
= N W bk~ 01O 0

Points

1
o O O

Result

117' 0"
83'3"
82' 11"
80'7"
80' 2"
79'3"
78' 1"
74'5"

Result
4'10"
4'8"
4'8"
4's5"
4'5"
4'5"
4'5"
4'5"

Result

15'8.5"
14'6"
14'5"
14' 4"
14'2.25"
14'1.25"
14'0.75"
13'7.5"

Result

15.9

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon

Qualifies

OO0



Event: 7B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place

N oo o b W0N e

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

0 N O L1 A WIN B

Event:

Place

00 N O L1l B WN

ID

8242
9242
9321
8241
9324
8315
9121

ID

9328
7986
8133

ID

8318
9119
9432
9227
9318
7982
9224
8246

ID

8318
7880
7877
8052
7878
8901
7979
8898

Athlete

Cellitti, John
Buckler, Alex
Ciganek, Jackson
Brown, Jacob
Gajdalo, Matthew
Conte, Sam
MacShane, Fynn

7B-Open Shot Put
Athlete

Kosiba, Nathan
McElligott, Ryan
Serritella, Isaias

7B-Shot Put
Athlete

Kovarik, John

Lazcano, Geramiah
Nelson, Matt

Schager, Matthew
Adam, Breen

Hall, Dryden
Koumoundouros, Marc
Hilgart, John

7B-Triple Jump
Athlete

Kovarik, John
Hart, Casey
Cranny, Tristan
Ciaccia, Enzo
Grace, Colin
Oei, Owen
Duffy, Tommy
Challenger, John

School

IC
SS/SD
SSPP
IC
SSPP
Irene
Pius

School

SSPP
Francis
HT/ND

School

Irene

Pius
Visitation
SH -
SSPP
Francis

SH -
IC

School

Irene
Cletus
Cletus
HolyGhost
Cletus
Michael
Francis
Michael

Points

o O O O O

Points

Points

= NN W bk 0O

Points

1
= NN W bk~ 00O 0

Result

2:56.4

Result

21'11"
16' 10"
16'5.5"

Result
37' 2"
35'2"
29'2.25"
28'7.5"
27'4.25"
27'2.75"
27'0.25"
26'7"

Result
32'7"
32'0"
30'6"
28'2.5"
27'11.5"
27'11.25"
27'8.5"
27'4.5"

Qualifies

oo cC - On

Qualifies

[
[
[

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

OO0o00odoon



Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

8895
9025
8770
8234
8127
9216
9314
9402

ID

9400
9019
9410
7938
9221
9219
8568
8890

ID

8884
8220
7771
8645
8115
9220
8412
8952

Athlete

Schmitt, Anna
Reinke, Claire
Moody, Emma
Mayr, Ashley
Skillom, Gabi
Caccitolo, Mia
O'Rear, Molly
Gentile, Lauren

7G-1600 Run

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Allman, Audrey
Manchester, Carly
Burns, Delaney
Sullivan, Sophia
Juda, Isabelle
Weber, Mary

Ives, Louisa

7G-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Armbrust, Julia
Attard, Mimi
Arnold, Elliana
Boyer, Reeghan
Brennan, Maria
Schwanke, Mirabel
Kirsch, Olivia

Dietrich, Grace

School

Michael -
Petronille
JohnOfCross -
IC -
HT/ND -
SH -
SSPP -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
Petronille -
Visitation -
Francis -
SH -

SH -

Joan -
Michael -

School

Michael -
IC -
ASCA -
Joe -
HT/ND -
SH -
Isaac -
OLP -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

14.4
14.4

Result

5:48.6
5:53.6

Result

28.3
29.1

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9400 Calcagno, Kennedy Visitation - 10 1:05.3 L
2 7977 Thomas, Sophia Francis - 8 1:06.1 U
3 8552 Andelbrandt, Maddie Joan - 6 ]
4 8118 Howard, Erin HT/ND - 5 L
5 8644 Bastuga, Rese Joe - 4 U
6 9312 Kauper, Molly SSPP - 3 u
7 9106 Grivetti, Sarah Pius - 2 L]
8 8892 Mulick, Delaney Michael - 1 L]

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8220 Attard, Mimi IC - 10 58.9 N
2 8895 Schmitt, Anna Michael - 8 590 [
3 8115 Brennan, Maria HT/ND - 6 ]
4 8767 Meece, Lynnsey JohnOfCross - 5 L
5 9025 Reinke, Claire Petronille - 4 [
6 9304 Fleury, Macy SSPP - 3 u
7 9400 Calcagno, Kennedy Visitation - 2 U

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8891 Los, Nora Michael - 4 60.0 ]
2 8644 Bastuga, Rese Joe - 3 1:01.8 [
3 8409 Drumm, Lindsey Isaac - 2 u
4 7977 Thomas, Sophia Francis - 1 [
5 7771 Arnold, Elliana ASCA - 0 [
6 8952 Dietrich, Grace oLP - 0 L]
7 8495 Stachnik, Caroline James - 0 [
8 8554 Ciarrachi, Mary Joan - 0 [



Event: 7G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9402 Gentile, Lauren Visitation - 10 13.6 [
2 9314 O'Rear, Molly SSPP - 8 13.7 u
3 9105 Bruschuk, Elizabeth Pius - 6 ]
4 9019 Allman, Audrey Petronille - 5 ]
5 8328 Schilf, Samantha Irene - 4 [
6 8495 Stachnik, Caroline James - 3 [
7 8890 Ives, Louisa Michael - 2 L]
8 8779 Winters, Nora JohnOfCross - 1 [

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8895 Schmitt, Anna Michael - 10 11.5 [
2 9023 Freiburger, Sophia Petronille - 8 11.5 u
3 8767 Meece, Lynnsey JohnOfCross - 6 L
4 9402 Gentile, Lauren Visitation - 5 [
5 9216 Caccitolo, Mia SH - 4 L]
6 8118 Howard, Erin HT/ND - 3 L]
7 9312 Kauper, Molly SSPP - 2 U
8 8240 Whiteside, Bridget IC - 1 L]

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9400 Calcagno, Kennedy Visitation - 10 2:35.4 u
2 9410 Manchester, Carly Visitation - 8 2:44.7 U
3 9221 sullivan, Sophia SH ; 6 L
4 8887 Gaul, Leah Michael - 5 [
5 8421 Rogowski, Abbie Isaac - 4 [
6 8568 Weber, Mary Joan - 3 [
7 8890 Ives, Louisa Michael - 2 L]
8 8228 Farron, Shannon IC - 1 [



Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8884 Armbrust, Julia Michael - 10 2:02.1 [
2 8644 Bastuga, Rese Joe - 8 2:05.6 [
3 7977 Thomas, Sophia Francis - 6 ]
4 8409 Drumm, Lindsey Isaac - 5 ]
5 8495 Stachnik, Caroline James - 4 u
6 9309 Johnson, Jadie Joy SSPP - 3 [
7 9406 Kekstadt, Audry Visitation - 2 L
8 8764 Griswold, Elizabeth JohnOfCross - 1 L]

Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9218 Heneghan, Elise SH - 10 78'5" [
2 9106 Grivetti, Sarah Pius - 8 777" L]
3 9108 Hoffman, Madlynn Pius - 6 71'" ]
4 9221 Sullivan, Sophia SH - 5 68' 9" [
5 7866 Kane, Maureen Cletus - 4 59'8" L]
6 9305 Fonner, AnneMarie SSPP - 3 58'10" [
7 9110 Linnig, Katie Pius - 2 55'7" u
8 8886 D'Anca, Luciana Michael - 1 544" L]

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8552 Andelbrandt, Maddie Joan - 10 51" [
2 7774 Muller, Ana ASCA - 8 4'4" u
3 9220 Schwanke, Mirabel SH - 6 41" [
4 8771 Moore, Maureen JohnOfCross - 4.5 4'1" [
5 8889 Huelskoetter, Celia Michael - 45 41" L]
6 8778 Tarpey, Cameron JohnOfCross - 3 3'10" L
7 9110 Linnig, Katie Pius - 15  3'10" [
8 8493 Deleon, Gabriella James - 1.5 3'10" u



Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

Event:

Place

A W N R

ID

8892
8895
7775
8770
9312
9402
9025
9216

ID

8766
8121
8221
8561
9407
9112
8114
8768

ID

9313
8772
8224
9180
8048
8226
8225
8237

ID

8417
8567
8326
8329

Athlete

Mulick, Delaney
Schmitt, Anna
Noworul, Alyssa
Moody, Emma
Kauper, Molly
Gentile, Lauren
Reinke, Claire
Caccitolo, Mia

7G-Open 100 Meter Run

Athlete

Kamholz, Emalee
Perkins, Elizabeth
Buscemi, Olivia
Hasse, Melanie
Kenny, Nora
Marcello, Grace
Abrusci, Althea
Milani, Catherine

7G-Open 800 Meter Run

Athlete

McAndrew, Madeline
Morrissey, Caroline
Condon, Maeve
Timmons, McKenna
Niehoff, Abby

Cook, Frances
Conroy, Bridie
Moran, Julia

7G-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Nowaczyk, Kelly
Walsh, Molly
McGowan, Katherine
Stubben, Amber

School

Michael
Michael

ASCA -
JohnOfCross -

SSPP -
Visitation
Petronille
SH -

School

JohnOfCross -

HT/ND

IC -
Joan -

Visitation

Pius
HT/ND

JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
IC -

Raphael -
HolyGhost

School

Isaac -

Joan -

Irene

Irene

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

o O O O O O

Points

Points

o O

Result
14' 2"
13'9.5"
13'5.75"
13'1"
12'9"
12'8.5"
12'7"
12'1.25"

Result

15.5
15.8

Result

3:06.7
3:20.3

Result

22'5.25"
20'9.25"
15'3.25"
15'1"

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon

Qualifies

OO0



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

9218
8494
8240
7867
9305
9408
9412
8559

ID

8884
8891
8644
9216
9220
8328
8651
7977

Athlete

Heneghan, Elise
Rush, Taylor
Whiteside, Bridget
Mitchell, Isabella
Fonner, AnneMarie
Lawton, Ella
Svehla, Katharine
Grimaldo, Beatriz

7G-Triple Jump
Athlete

Armbrust, Julia
Los, Nora

Bastuga, Rese
Caccitolo, Mia
Schwanke, Mirabel
Schilf, Samantha
Sebek, Ella
Thomas, Sophia

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

8008
9059
8592
9150
8275
8151
8973
9372

Athlete

Garcia, Kyle

Mazza, August
Mankowski, Christopher
Florey, Thomas

Hilgart, Michael

Breslin, Aidan

Mejia, Marvin

Walsh, Jimmy

School

SH

James

IC

Cletus
SSPP
Visitation
Visitation
Joan

School

Michael
Michael
Joe

SH

SH
Irene
Joe
Francis

School

Francis
Petronille
Joan

Pius

IC

HT/ND
OoLP

SSPP

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

28'7.75"
28' 7"
26'0.5"
24'1.25"
23'11.75"
23'6"
22'9.25"
21'0.25"

Result
31'2"
30'5.5"
30'0"
28'0"
27'10.5"
27'4.5"
27'1.75"
27'0"

Result

12.7
12.8

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9364 Paltzer, Thomas SSPP - 10 5:09.7 [
2 9457 Hill, Colin Visitation - 8 5:15.0 L]
3 8818 Hogan, Kevin JohnOfCross - 6 ]
4 9155 King, Tyler Pius - 5 L
5 8921 Lifka, Matthew Michael - 4 u
6 8157 Schultz, Joey HT/ND - 3 u
7 8011 Madell, Sawyer Francis - 2 [
8 9060 McDevitt, Patrick Petronille - 1 [

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8915 Cascella, Sam Michael - 10 25.5 [
2 8592 Mankowski, Christopher Joan - 8 25.8 U
3 9190 Gjerde, Zachary Raphael - 6 L
4 8973 Mejia, Marvin OLP - 5 [
5 8834 Walsh, Patrick JohnOfCross - 4 [
6 8455 Aguilar, Sal Isaac - 3 [
7 8336 McLoud, Logan Irene - 2 [
8 8462 Phlamm, Brian Isaac - 1 [

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8917 Gerard, Jackson Michael - 10 59.3 u
2 9062 Montee, David Petronille - 8 1:00.1 [
3 8155 Herbst, Charlie HT/ND - 6 [
4 9193 Pesare, Dominic Raphael - 5 [
5 8279 Malaga, Luke IC ; 4 u
6 8281 McCarthy, Tighe IC ; 3 L
7 8834 Walsh, Patrick JohnOfCross - 2 [
8 8594 Melancon, Kyle Joan - 1 u



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

ID

9064
9143
9193
9358
8008
8279
7806
8824

Athlete

Nowinski, Brandon
Alandy, Aidan
Pesare, Dominic
Henry, Rory
Garcia, Kyle
Malaga, Luke
Senall, Evan
McNamara, Martin

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

8926
8455
8969
7803
8594
8018
9366
9066

Athlete

Siracusano, Gabriel
Aguilar, Sal

Bicek, Michael
Mlsna, Jake
Melancon, Kyle
Walls, Connor
Radek, Ryan
Spiech, Braden

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

8926
8275
9358
9060
8464
9194
7898
8338

Athlete

Siracusano, Gabriel
Hilgart, Michael
Henry, Rory
McDevitt, Patrick
Richards, Conor
Quinlan, Brady
Hurley, Patrick
Riggs, Chase

School

Petronille -

Pius -
Raphael -
SSPP -

Francis -
IC -
ASCA -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -

Isaac -
oLpP -
ASCA -
Joan -
Francis -
SSPP -

Petronille -

School

Michael -

IC -
SSPP -

Petronille -

Isaac -
Raphael -

Cletus -
Irene -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

50.66:
53.13:

Result

54.8
55.2

Result

121
12.2

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9050 Andringa, Ben Petronille - 10 09.7 [
2 8151 Breslin, Aidan HT/ND - 8 10.1 [
3 9143 Alandy, Aidan Pius - 6 ]
4 9600 fahey, rowan Michael - 5 ]
5 8587 Clements, Jake Joan - 4 [
6 9366 Radek, Ryan SSPP - 3 u
7 7803 Misna, Jake ASCA - 2 L]
8 8824 McNamara, Martin JohnOfCross - 1 [

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9364 Paltzer, Thomas SSPP - 10 2:17.9 [
2 8157 Schultz, Joey HT/ND - 8 2:20.3 u
3 9155 King, Tyler Pius - 6 L
4 9457 Hill, Colin Visitation - 5 [
5 8921 Lifka, Matthew Michael - 4 L]
6 8818 Hogan, Kevin JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 8067 Zdanowicz, Michal HolyGhost - 2 [
8 8924 Robinson, Jack Michael - 1 L]

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8915 Cascella, Sam Michael - 10 1:48.4 L]
2 8008 Garcia, Kyle Francis - 8 1:53.3 U
3 8973 Mejia, Marvin oLP - 6 L
4 8462 Phlamm, Brian Isaac - 5 [
5 9353 Carrier, Braden SSPP - 4 L]
6 8673 Nick, Gerbasi Joe - 3 [
7 7806 Senall, Evan ASCA - 2 L]
8 8832 Thomas, Edward JohnOfCross - 1 [



Event: 8B-Discus

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

ID

9146
8833
8832
8018
9153
8915
8335
8152

Athlete

Cowsert, Henry
Wall, John

Thomas, Edward
Walls, Connor
Heneghan, Patrick
Cascella, Sam
Mazzeo, Alessandro
Cyze, Daniel

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

9059
9143
9149
9319
7801
8926
8275
8003

Athlete

Mazza, August
Alandy, Aidan
DeCicco, Patrick
Blaszczyk, Mark
Glab, Keith
Siracusano, Gabiriel
Hilgart, Michael
Asleson, Tommy

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

Event: 8B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

A U WN

ID

8915
9059
9062
8917
9319
8003
9362
7803

ID

8923
9359
8590
8511
8831
8153

Athlete

Cascella, Sam
Mazza, August
Montee, David
Gerard, Jackson
Blaszczyk, Mark
Asleson, Tommy
Lascala, Peter
Misna, Jake

Athlete

Murphy-Hoff, Paul
Jacobs, Nicholas

Johnson, Christopher

Duggan, Riley
Stillo, Aidan
Dufour, Alex

School

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Pius -

Michael -
Irene -
HT/ND -

School

Petronille -

Pius -
Pius -
SSPP -

ASCA -

Michael -

IC -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Michael -

SSPP -
Francis -
SSPP -
ASCA -

School

Michael -

SSPP -

Joan -
James -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

N NN B OO

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Points

o O O O -

Result

111'3"
107' 6"
107' 4"
101'1"
98' 8"

97'11"
97'0"

92'10"

Result
5'3"
5'2"
5'0"
5'0"
4'10"
4'7"
4'7"
4'7"

Result

16'11.5"
16'4.5"
16'2.75"
15'9"
15'2.5"
15'0.25"
14'8.75"
14'7.25"

Result

13.6
14.1

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon

Qualifies

O ooo



Event: 8B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

ID

9246
8154
8919
8274
8273
8010
8825
9248

Athlete

Okrzesik, Michael
Grande, Marco
Kearney, Ethan
Giura, Jack
Fahey, Connor
Houston, Will
Morrissey, Colin
Schreiber, Chas

Event: 8B-Open Shot Put

Place

g b W N R

ID

8272
9152
8276
8822
8821

Athlete

Carey, Brendan
Giese, Lane
Janc, Aidan
Kosic, Kristian
Kosic, Emil

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00 N o L1 A WN R

ID

9245
8833
8675
8462
8834
9062
9051
8152

Athlete

Gallardo, Bano
Wall, John
Paveleck, Joe
Phlamm, Brian
Walsh, Patrick
Montee, David
Baer, Charles
Cyze, Daniel

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

0N O U1 AN WN R

ID

8917
9319
8926
8008
9063
9600
8587
9362

Athlete

Gerard, Jackson
Blaszczyk, Mark
Siracusano, Gabiriel
Garcia, Kyle
Noland, Zachary
fahey, rowan
Clements, Jake
Lascala, Peter

School

SS/SD -
HT/ND
Michael

IC -
IC -

Francis -

JohnOfCross -

SS/SD -

School

IC -

Pius -

IC -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

SS/SD -

JohnOfCross -

Joe -
Isaac -

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Petronille
HT/ND

School

Michael

SSPP -
Michael
Francis -
Petronille
Michael

Joan -

SSPP -

Points

Points

o O O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 00O 0

Points

Result

2:32.0
2:36.0

Result

27'5.5"
25'8.75"
21'0.75"
19'4.5"
17'9.5"

Result
37'1"
36'7"
35'7.5"
33'7.5"
33'3.75"
32'9"
32'3.75"
31'1.25"

Result

35'1.25"
33'5.5"
32'4"
32'1.5"
31'11"
31'11"
31'9.75"
31'9.75"

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

OO O

Qualifies

I I I R O R O B

Qualifies

OO0o00odoon



Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8261 Johnson, Alia IC - 10 13.9 [
2 8802 Quinn, Maria JohnOfCross - 8 14.2 [
3 9443 Chaidez, Frankie Visitation - 6 ]
4 8446 MclLeod, Katie Isaac - 5 ]
5 8509 Speck, Kaitlyn James - 4 u
6 8136 Aquino, Chloe HT/ND - 3 u
7 8575 Camba, Isabella Joan - 2 [
8 8967 Randazzo, Nicole oLP - 1 L]

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8257 Dale, Kathryn IC - 10 6:18.4 N
2 9347 Spellman, Emily SSPP - 8 6196 [
3 7786 Coleman, Katherine ASCA - 6 ]
4 8803 Ryan, Madeleine JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 8913 Hernandez, Gabriella Michael - 4 [
6 9448 Keating, Karly Visitation - 3 u
7 8140 Darrow, Caroline HT/ND - 2 [
8 8146 Santiago, Melanie HT/ND - 1 L]

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9126 Burns, Grace Pius - 10 295 L]
2 9441 Andrews, Meaghan Visitation - 8 29.5 U
3 8968 Thomas, Maya oLP - 6 L
4 8060 Murillo, Analisa HolyGhost - 5 L
5 8582 Penn, Allison Joan - 4 [
6 8798 McDonnell, Jenna JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 9448 Keating, Karly Visitation - 2 [
8 8138 Brady, Caitlin HT/ND - 1 L]



Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9440 Andrews, Kelly Visitation - 10 1:02.3 [
2 8914 Smith, Delaney Michael - 8 1:04.1 [
3 9249 Burkes, Arianna SS/SD - 6 ]
4 8147 Serritella, Isabella HT/ND - 5 ]
5 9347 spellman, Emily SSPP - 4 u
6 8909 Connelly, Claire Michael - 3 [
7 9139 Scalamera, Natalie Pius - 2 [
8 9444 Chandlee, Cece Visitation - 1 [

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9441 Andrews, Meaghan Visitation - 10 56.2 [
2 9139 Scalamera, Natalie Pius - 8 568 [
3 8804 Sheppard, Kennedy JohnOfCross - 6 L
4 8140 Darrow, Caroline HT/ND - 5 [
5 8263 Malaga, Sydney IC ; 4 u
6 7997 Freda, Lily Francis - 3 [
7 9343 Katsafanas, Sara SSPP - 2 L]

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8147 Serritella, Isabella HT/ND - 4 594 L
2 8060 Murillo, Analisa HolyGhost - 3 59.5 u
3 9044 Saguto, Eleanor Petronille - 2 u
4 8807 Turcich, Sarah JohnOfCross - 1 [
5 7791 Kaindl, Kate ASCA - 0 N
6 8509 Speck, Kaitlyn James - 0 u
7 9142 Wozniak, Abigail Pius - 0 [
8 9444 Chandlee, Cece Visitation - 0 L]



Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

ID

9139
8806
9453
9440
9049
8914
8000
8574

Athlete

Scalamera, Natalie
Sullivan, Brigid
Spedale, Tess
Andrews, Kelly
Wince, Anna
Smith, Delaney
Mulcahy, Anna
Allen, Cassidy

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

8804
9134
9452
8435
8509
8145
7994
8575

Athlete

Sheppard, Kennedy
Moraga, Rosalie
Spedale, Biance
Chandler, Amaryah
Speck, Kaitlyn
Porter, Jocelyn
Dimailing, Bianca
Camba, Isabella

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N OO L1l A WN B

ID

9440
9249
8257
8140
8144
7786
9342
8913

Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Burkes, Arianna
Dale, Kathryn
Darrow, Caroline
Ortiz, Sofia
Coleman, Katherine
Jaros, Margaret
Hernandez, Gabriella

School

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Petronille -
Michael -
Francis -
Joan -

School

JohnOfCross -
Pius -
Visitation -
Isaac -
James -
HT/ND

Francis -

Joan -

School

Visitation -
SS/SD -

IC -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
ASCA -
SSPP -

Michael -

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

10

= N W bk 0O

Points

10

= N W bk~ 01O 0

Result

12.7
13.2

Result

10.5
10.8

Result

2:37.3
2:42.9

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8914 Smith, Delaney Michael - 10 2:03.8 [
2 9443 Chaidez, Frankie Visitation - 8 2038 L]
3 8448 O'Kane, Bridget Isaac - 6 ]
4 9343 Katsafanas, Sara SSPP - 5 ]
5 8261 Johnson, Alia IC ; 4 [
6 8799 Meece, Sarah JohnOfCross - 3 [
7 8137 Arenz, Tessa HT/ND - 2 L]
8 8507 Nielsen, Emma James - 1 L]

Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9229 DelSanto, Nicole SH - 10 91'1" L]
2 9138 Ryan, Emily Pius - 8  73'11" u
3 9228 Cassata, Natalia SH - 6 655" L
4 8143 Lynch, Shannon HT/ND - 5 65'4" [
5 8508 Schlosser, Josephine James - 4 64'7" [
6 8794 Finn, Caroline JohnOfCross - 3 63'0" [
7 9449 Kossak, Grace Visitation - 2 60' 0" [
8 8800 Nestor, Kailey JohnOfCross - 1 56'6" [

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 8448 O'Kane, Bridget Isaac - 10 4'10" [
2 9142 Wozniak, Abigail Pius - 8 49" [
3 8060 Murillo, Analisa HolyGhost - 6 4'9" [
4 9140 Sobieszczyk, Olivia Pius - 5 4'6" [
5 8891 Los, Nora Michael - 4 44 L]
6 8443 Groch, Renee Isaac - 3 4'1" [
7 8799 Meece, Sarah JohnOfCross - 2 4'1" [
8 7794 McMahon, Jacqueline ASCA - 1 4'1" U



Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

0 N OO Ll A WN B

Event: 8G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

0 N OO L1 A WN B

ID

8582
8914
8577
8261
8000
9441
8968
8259

ID

8442
9346
7992
7993
8347
9129
8576
9334

Athlete

Penn, Allison
Smith, Delaney
Getz, Kathleen
Johnson, Alia
Mulcahy, Anna
Andrews, Meaghan
Thomas, Maya
Dray, Anna

Athlete

Gapinski, Ava
Rybarczyk, Natalia
Casiello, Claire
Collins, Bridget
Matonis, Sofija
Giancana, Nina
Gentz, Nicole
Bakke, Mary

Event: 8G-Open Shot Put

Place

N o o B W e

ID

9135
8664
7998
8264
8345
9250
8260

Athlete

Quaiver, Michelle
Chavatl, Emily
McGovern, Erin
Miller, Maddie
Hentz, Emma
Edgerton, Zoe
Idasek, Emily

School

Joan
Michael
Joan

IC

Francis
Visitation
OLP

IC

School

Isaac
SSPP
Francis
Francis
Irene
Pius
Joan
SSPP

School

Pius
Joe
Francis
IC
Irene
SS/SD
IC

Points

10

= N W bk U1 OO

Points

o O O O O O

Points

o O O O O

Result
13'8"
13'6.75"
13'5.25"
13'5"
13'2.5"
13'2"
12'9.75"
12'2.5"

Result

14.9
154

Result
24' 6"
20'11.75"
19'5"
17'0.5"
16'3.5"
15'10.25"
14'3.75"

Qualifies

I A B I A

Qualifies

N A 0 O O R

Qualifies

OO4dodon



Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9229 DelSanto, Nicole SH - 10 26' 7" [
2 8508 Schlosser, Josephine James - 8 25'10.75" [
3 9132 King, Lindsey Pius ; 6 253" L
4 8061 Sobon, Jessica HolyGhost - 5 23'6.75" ]
5 8911 Donlevy, Madelyn Michael - 4 23'4.75" U
6 9452 Spedale, Biance Visitation - 3 23'0" [
7 9449 Kossak, Grace Visitation - 2 22'1" [
8 8136 Aquino, Chloe HT/ND - 1 215" U

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 9453 Spedale, Tess Visitation - 10 30'9" [
2 8810 White, London JohnOfCross - 8  30'4.25" L]
3 9440 Andrews, Kelly Visitation - 6 29'11.5" ]
4 7994 Dimailing, Bianca Francis - 5 28'5" [
5 8574 Allen, Cassidy Joan - 4 284" u
6 8802 Quinn, Maria JohnOfCross - 3 28'1.5" [
7 9126 Burns, Grace Pius - 2 27'5.5" [
8 7889 Jacobs, Mary Cletus - 1 27'1.25" [



SPL 2017 League Finals JV Boys

149 Visitation -
119 JohnOfCross -
108 HT/ND -
74 Francis -
73 ASCA -
65.33 Cletus -
61 Isaac -
61 Pius -
o8 Joe -
23 HolyGhost -
45.33 IC -
36.33 James -
36 SSPP -
34 Irene -
32 Michael -
24 Joan -
13 OLP -
13 SH ;
7 Petronille -
4 Raphael -

2 SS/SD -



SPL 2017 League Finals JV Girls

126
97
93

85.5
83
66

59.5

58.5
53
50

43.5
43
42
42
42
40
14
11

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Cletus
IC

Joe
Pius
Joan
Michael
HT/ND
Francis
SSPP
ASCA

Irene

Petronille

SH
Isaac

James

HolyGhost

Raphael
OLP
SS/SD



SPL 2017 League Finals Varsity Boys

166 Michael -
112 Pius -
110 SSPP -
87 Francis -
82 Visitation -
75 Petronille -
70 JohnOfCross -
50 James -
48 HT/ND -
40 Raphael -
37 IC -
36 SH -

35 Irene -
32 OLP -
30 Joan -
29 Isaac -
26 Cletus -
21 ASCA -
16 Joe -
13 SS/SD -

12 HolyGhost -



SPL 2017 League Finals Varsity Girls

173 Visitation -
149.5 Michael -
95.5 JohnOfCross -
94.5 Pius -
90 SH -
71 IC -
64 HT/ND -
56 SSPP -
ol Joan -
46 Isaac -
41 Petronille -
37.5 James -
37 Francis -
30 ASCA -
29 Joe -
19 HolyGhost -
14 SS/SD -
10 Cletus -
10 OLP -
7 Irene -

0 Raphael -



